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Caracteristicas da Prova
PR.04 - 1.25MT - CN6 E 7 ANOS - DESEMPATE - PISTA DE AREIA CEL.RENYLDO PEDRO GUIMARAES FERREIRA

Ord. Categ. Concorrente MontadaEntidade

1.25MT - CN6 E 7 ANOS
4Prova nº 

Ant.

1 CN6 CHSA FLAVIO BARBOSA SANTANA RRM LA VIE ROSE1
2 CN6 HJ RICARDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA GIERRAD2
3 CN6 CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA VALENTINA3
4 CN6 CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO CHAP QUICKA4
5 CN7 ETI CLAIRE BAYS E3I DRACO A-GMS5
6 CN6 ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I CANTHUS JMEN6
7 CN6 HCATHE GUILHERME DUTRA FORONI CS BIBI7
8 CN6 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO LORD BLUE8
9 CN6 CHSA FRANCISCO MUSA GALILEU9
10 CN7 CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES DIOR10
11 CN6 M3MCIA MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR JARNO PHULLMANN11
12 CN7 CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS GILENO12
13 CN6 SHCF ROGERIO OTTONI ANGELINI QUINTENDER I JMEN13
14 CN6 FEERJ LUCAS MESQUITA CALEANDRA14
15 CN6 CHSA LUCIA RIVAS EMPEDRADO15
16 CN7 SHC ANDRE FERREIRA DE CAMARGO CANCIONEIRA16
17 CN6 EJA AIRTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS HAVANA M17
18 CN6 CHSA TIAGO MACEDO DE NORONHA DINIZ COSTA SALAMANDRA CHAP QUI18
19 CN6 CHSA FLAVIO BARBOSA SANTANA RRM PRINCELLES19
20 CN6 CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA ENORM COOPER20
21 CN6 HJ GABRIELA PLACCO DAL'AVA LUZIADA JMEN21
22 CN6 HJ RICARDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA QUILANO TOK22
23 CN7 CHSA CAMILA NEY MESSIAS WOLVERINE DA LAGOA23
24 CN6 CHSA HENRIQUE ALBERTINNI AFFONSO EMILIANO24
25 CN6 HCATHE GUILHERME DUTRA FORONI JOLLY PULLMAN25
26 CN6 CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO ELIOT POLANA26
27 CN6 CHSA LEANDRO SERRANO GIUNCHETTI PALOMA TOK27
28 CN6 CHSA FRANCISCO MUSA DIVA TB28
29 CN7 ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I DARLENE DAS UMBURANAS29
30 CN7 M3MCIA MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR JAYA MCIA30
31 CN6 CHSA MELISSA PEREIRA LOPES CLIFFORD AJM31
32 CN6 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CASSINGER JMEN32
33 CN6 CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA PHIN DARCK XANGO33
34 CN6 CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS EINDHOVEN34
35 CN6 CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES AN ZANLOVE35
36 CN7 CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA CASCOLA JMEN36
37 HC5 CHSA LUCIA RIVAS ZOE37
38 HC CHSA DANIELA A ARRUDA MARTINS CASTELLI38
39 HC CHSA MARCELO GOZZI GUCCI VANT MEULENHOF39
40 HC CHGV PAULA MALUF CLARISSA WE40
41 HC CHSA CLAUDIO LUIS DE MELO PEREIRA CAMELOT41
42 HC8 CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO LOY LORDON42
43 HC CHGV THALES MARINO COUDEUR JMEM43
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44 HC CHSA LUIS FRIAS LADY GAGA44
45 HC FEERJ LUCAS MESQUITA DORLANDA45
46 HC SHC ANDRE FERREIRA DE CAMARGO ILUMINADO46
47 HC8 CHSA LUCIA RIVAS CONQUISTADOR JMEN47
48 HC HCATHE PEDRO PAULO DE MATOS JUNIOR CS XANTIPA48
49 HC CHSA MARCELO GOZZI JUNGLE BOY JC49
50 HC CHGV PAULA MALUF IDORT PHARAMOND JMEN50
51 HC ETI CHARLIE BAYS EQUISTORE CORUS TW51
52 HC9 SHP THIAGO CRIVELLARI BONAPARTE52
53 HC CHSA ISABELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO QUICK TIME53
54 HC HCATHE GUILHERME DUTRA FORONI SL CENTURION54
55 HC CHSA FELIPE BRAGA PHARAONNE UNE PRINCE55
56 HC CHGV FELIPE MENEZES KASHIMIRA DO GEREZIN56
57 HC CHGV THALES MARINO CELENA57
58 HC CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO NICOLETA SANTA CECILIA58
59 HC CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES QUETZACOATL SIMONETRI59
60 hc8 CHSA DANIELA A ARRUDA MARTINS HSL AMY BROWN60
61 HC CHSA CLAUDIO LUIS DE MELO PEREIRA ICARO EXPONENCIAL61
62 HC CHSA MARCELO GOZZI CATHAAR Z62
63 HC CHSA LUCIA RIVAS RIO BRANCO 3K63
64 HC CHGV THALES MARINO BALLA DOZE CLIMBER64
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